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BasicsSatetyas:

COURSE

API-U- Qualified Rigger (16 Hour)

Rigger Safety (4 Hour)

Rigger Safety API 8 Hour 7th Edition

Air Monitoring/ Gas Detection

Air Winch Safety (On Site Practical)
Benzene Safety

Confined Space Entry/Attendant/Rescue
Confined Space Entry/Attendant
Confined Space Rescue

Confined Space Shipyard Competent Person
Drug & Alcohol Supervisor

Electrical Safety-NFPA 70E 4 Hour
Electrical Safety- NFPA 70E 8 Hour
Emergency Medical Responder-Initial
Emergency Medical Responder-Refresher
Fall Protection Competent Person

Fall Protection Rescue

Fall Protection User/Rescue
Firefighting/Fire Watch (Incipient)

First AID/CPR/RED/BBP (MFA)

Forklift Operator Safety (On Site Practical)
Authorized Gas Tester

Global Harmonized System

HAZMAT-DOT Shipping 8 Hour

HAZMAT- DOT Shipping 4 Hour
HAZWOPER-Annual Refresher
HAZWOPER-Operations Level
HAZWOPER Specialist Level

HAZWOPER Technician Level

Incident Investigation

Job Safety Analysis (JSA)w/Hazard Identification
Lead Safety

LO/TO-Piping & Vessel Isolation
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DURATION

16Hours
4 Hours
8 Hours
2 Hours
4 Hours
2 Hours
8 Hours
4 Hours
4 Hours
8 Hours
4 Hours
4 Hours
8 Hours
40 Hours
16 Hours
8 Hours
4 Hours
8 Hours
4 Hours
4 Hours
4 Hours
8 Hours
4 Hours
8 Hours
4 Hours
8 Hours
8 Hours
40 Hours
24 Hours
8 Hours
4 Hours
2 Hours
4 Hours

MAERSK
TRAINING

PRICE

$595.00
$105.00
$165.00
$55.00
$125.00
$50.00
$210.00
$105.00
$105.00
$220.00
$150.00
$105.00
$210.00
$800.00
$500.00
$165.00
$90.00
$170.00
$150.00
$135.00
$120.00
$190.00
$100.00
$175.00
$115.00
$165.00
$165.00
$695.00
$495.00
$165.00
$50.00
$50.00
$75.00
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S |
COURSE DURATION PRICE
Man-Rider Hoist Operator (On Site Practical) 4 Hours $155.00
Methane Safety 2 Hours $50.00
Methanol Safety 2 Hours $50.00
NORM Surveyor 8 Hours $195.00
NORM Worker 4 Hours $115.00
OSHA Compliance-Refresher 8 Hours $175.00
OSHA Compliance-Initial 10 Hours $195.00
OSHA Core Compliance 24 Hours $495.00
Respiratory Protection 4 Hours $50.00
IADC Rig Pass & IADC Rig Pass Basin United 8 Hours $185.00
Scaffold Safety-Competent Person 8 Hours $185.00
Scaffold Safety-Suspended (On-Site Practical) 4 Hours $150.00
Scaffold Safety-USER 4 Hours $150.00
SEMS Il Awareness 2 Hours $50.00
Swing Roper/Personnel Transfer 2 Hours $100.00
Defensive Driving 4 Hours $85.00
IADC WellSharp Driller Level 32 Hours $1500.00
IADC WellSharp Supervisor Level 40 Hours $1500.00
STCW Basic Training 40 Hours $1095.00
OOPITO BOSIET w/CA-EBS 16 Hours $1090.00
OPITO D-BOSIET w/CA-EBS Partial Digital Delivery 8 Hours $895.00
OPITO THUET w/CA-EBS Tropical 8 Hours $370.00
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DIGITAL

COURSE

STCW ISPS Designated Security Duties
STCW ISPS Security Awareness
Confined Space Awareness

H2S Awareness

First Aid Basics

Fire Awareness

Manual Handling Awareness

Working at Height Awareness
Transport of Dangerous Goods by Air Awareness
Transport of Dangerous Goods by Sea
OPITO MIST Further Full Curriculum
Noise Awareness

Asbestos Awareness

Abrasive Wheels

Hand-Arm Vibration Awareness

Waste Management

Chemical Awareness

Hazard Identification and Awareness
Electrical Safety

Dropped Objects Awareness

NORM Awareness

Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) Awareness
Slips, Trips and Falls

Lifting Operations Awareness
Environmental Awareness

Hand and Power Tool Safety Awareness
OPITO Authorized Gas Tester

Energy Isolation — Lock out Target
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DURATION PRICE

180 mins $300.00
180 mins $150.00
75 mins $50.00
60 mins $50.00
30 mins $50.00
30 mins $50.00
30 mins $50.00
30 mins $50.00
60 mins $150.00
60 mins $150.00
300 mins $50.00
30 mins $50.00
30 mins $50.00
45 mins $50.00
30 mins $50.00
30 mins $50.00
60 mins $50.00
30 mins $50.00
50 mins $50.00
45 mins $50.00
60 mins $50.00
30 mins $60.00
30 mins $50.00
30 mins $50.00
30 mins $50.00
30 mins $50.00
240 mins $125.00
45 mins $50.00
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Onboard/0Onsite

CONTACT FOR PRICING
COURSE

ABRASIVE WHEELS
AUTHORIZED GAS TESTER
AED & CPR
MEDIC FIRST AID
CONFINED SPACE ENTRANT/ATTENDANT OR ENTRANT/ATTENDANT & RESCUE
FALL PROTECTION USER, RESCUE, OR USER/RESCUE
HAZMAT GENERAL AWARENESS TRAINING
INCIPIENT FIRE/FIRE WATCH
FORKLIFT TRUCK OPERATOR w/HANDS ON
H2S/RESPIRATORY PROTECTION
MOBILE ELEVATED WORK PLATFORM
IADC RIGPASS
LOTO/PIPING & VESSEL ISOLATION
MANUAL HANDLING
HAZWOPER 8HR
MOBILE, JIB, OVERHEAD GANTRY CRANE
SCAFFOLD USER & BUILDER/COMPETENT PERSON
RESPIRATORY PROTECTION
RIGGER (API) & (NON-API)
RIGGING LOFT MANAGEMENT
LIFTING SUPERVISOR
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