





Basic Safety

COURSE	DURATION	PRICE
API-U- Qualified Rigger (16 Hour)	16Hours	\$595.00
Rigger Safety (4 Hour)	4 Hours	\$105.00
Rigger Safety API 8 Hour 7 th Edition	8 Hours	\$165.00
Air Monitoring/ Gas Detection	2 Hours	\$55.00
Air Winch Safety (On Site Practical)	4 Hours	\$125.00
Benzene Safety	2 Hours	\$50.00
Confined Space Entry/Attendant/Rescue	8 Hours	\$210.00
Confined Space Entry/Attendant	4 Hours	\$105.00
Confined Space Rescue	4 Hours	\$105.00
Confined Space Shipyard Competent Person	8 Hours	\$220.00
Drug & Alcohol Supervisor	4 Hours	\$150.00
Electrical Safety-NFPA 70E 4 Hour	4 Hours	\$105.00
Electrical Safety- NFPA 70E 8 Hour	8 Hours	\$210.00
Emergency Medical Responder-Initial	40 Hours	\$800.00
Emergency Medical Responder-Refresher	16 Hours	\$500.00
Fall Protection Competent Person	8 Hours	\$165.00
Fall Protection Rescue	4 Hours	\$90.00
Fall Protection User/Rescue	8 Hours	\$170.00
Firefighting/Fire Watch (Incipient)	4 Hours	\$150.00
First AID/CPR/AED/BBP (MFA)	4 Hours	\$135.00
Forklift Operator Safety (On Site Practical)	4 Hours	\$120.00
Authorized Gas Tester	8 Hours	\$190.00
Global Harmonized System	4 Hours	\$100.00
HAZMAT-DOT Shipping 8 Hour	8 Hours	\$175.00
HAZMAT- DOT Shipping 4 Hour	4 Hours	\$115.00
HAZWOPER-Annual Refresher	8 Hours	\$165.00
HAZWOPER-Operations Level	8 Hours	\$165.00
HAZWOPER Specialist Level	40 Hours	\$695.00
HAZWOPER Technician Level	24 Hours	\$495.00
Incident Investigation	8 Hours	\$165.00
Job Safety Analysis (JSA)w/Hazard Identification	4 Hours	\$50.00
Lead Safety	2 Hours	\$50.00
LO/TO-Piping & Vessel Isolation	4 Hours	\$75.00



Basic Safety

COURSE	DURATION	PRICE
Man-Rider Hoist Operator (On Site Practical)	4 Hours	\$155.00
Methane Safety	2 Hours	\$50.00
Methanol Safety	2 Hours	\$50.00
NORM Surveyor	8 Hours	\$195.00
NORM Worker	4 Hours	\$115.00
OSHA Compliance-Refresher	8 Hours	\$175.00
OSHA Compliance-Initial	10 Hours	\$195.00
OSHA Core Compliance	24 Hours	\$495.00
Respiratory Protection	4 Hours	\$50.00
IADC Rig Pass & IADC Rig Pass Basin United	8 Hours	\$185.00
Scaffold Safety-Competent Person	8 Hours	\$185.00
Scaffold Safety-Suspended (On-Site Practical)	4 Hours	\$150.00
Scaffold Safety-USER	4 Hours	\$150.00
SEMS II Awareness	2 Hours	\$50.00
Swing Roper/Personnel Transfer	2 Hours	\$100.00
Defensive Driving	4 Hours	\$85.00
IADC WellSharp Driller Level	32 Hours	\$1500.00
IADC WellSharp Supervisor Level	40 Hours	\$1500.00
STCW Basic Training	40 Hours	\$1095.00
OOPITO BOSIET w/CA-EBS	16 Hours	\$1090.00
OPITO D-BOSIET w/CA-EBS Partial Digital Delivery	8 Hours	\$895.00
OPITO THUET w/CA-EBS Tropical	8 Hours	\$370.00



DIGITAL

COURSE	DURATION	PRICE
STCW ISPS Designated Security Duties	180 mins	\$300.00
STCW ISPS Security Awareness	180 mins	\$150.00
Confined Space Awareness	75 mins	\$50.00
H2S Awareness	60 mins	\$50.00
First Aid Basics	30 mins	\$50.00
Fire Awareness	30 mins	\$50.00
Manual Handling Awareness	30 mins	\$50.00
Working at Height Awareness	30 mins	\$50.00
Transport of Dangerous Goods by Air Awareness	60 mins	\$150.00
Transport of Dangerous Goods by Sea	60 mins	\$150.00
OPITO MIST Further Full Curriculum	300 mins	\$50.00
Noise Awareness	30 mins	\$50.00
Asbestos Awareness	30 mins	\$50.00
Abrasive Wheels	45 mins	\$50.00
Hand-Arm Vibration Awareness	30 mins	\$50.00
Waste Management	30 mins	\$50.00
Chemical Awareness	60 mins	\$50.00
Hazard Identification and Awareness	30 mins	\$50.00
Electrical Safety	50 mins	\$50.00
Dropped Objects Awareness	45 mins	\$50.00
NORM Awareness	60 mins	\$50.00
Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) Awareness	30 mins	\$60.00
Slips, Trips and Falls	30 mins	\$50.00
Lifting Operations Awareness	30 mins	\$50.00
Environmental Awareness	30 mins	\$50.00
Hand and Power Tool Safety Awareness	30 mins	\$50.00
OPITO Authorized Gas Tester	240 mins	\$125.00
Energy Isolation – Lock out Target	45 mins	\$50.00



Onboard/Onsite

CONTACT FOR PRICING COURSE

ABRASIVE WHEELS
AUTHORIZED GAS TESTER
AED & CPR
MEDIC FIRST AID

CONFINED SPACE ENTRANT/ATTENDANT OR ENTRANT/ATTENDANT & RESCUE

FALL PROTECTION USER, RESCUE, OR USER/RESCUE

HAZMAT GENERAL AWARENESS TRAINING

INCIPIENT FIRE/FIRE WATCH

FORKLIFT TRUCK OPERATOR w/HANDS ON H2S/RESPIRATORY PROTECTION MOBILE ELEVATED WORK PLATFORM

IADC RIGPASS

LOTO/PIPING & VESSEL ISOLATION

MANUAL HANDLING

HAZWOPER 8HR

MOBILE, JIB, OVERHEAD GANTRY CRANE

SCAFFOLD USER & BUILDER/COMPETENT PERSON

RESPIRATORY PROTECTION

RIGGER (API) & (NON-API)

RIGGING LOFT MANAGEMENT

LIFTING SUPERVISOR